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iRAN GENERAL NOTES: 11 E Superior Street Se 340, Duluth MN 55802
i TEL: (218) 724-8578 | FAX: (218) 724-8717

m 1. LOCATE CO SENSORS PER
‘ MANUFACTURER’S RECOMMENDATION. Structural Engineers:

LOVER /NS 2. ABOVE CEILING SPACE BETWEEN MBJ CONSULTING ENG.
COLUMN LINES E AND G SHALL BE 501 Lake Avenue South, Suite 300, Duluth MN 55802
s é PLENUM RETURN. TEL: (218) 722-1056 / FAX: (218) 722-9306
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1 00=F—100—E — R — — (") 3. ALL EXPOSED DUCTWORK IN WIEIPIFP Engineers:

CBIS ROOM 133 TO BE 1" LINED,
SPIRAL ROUND DUCT W/ PAIN GRIP COSENTINI ASSOCIATES INC.
FINISH. BOTTOM OF DIFFUSER FACE 1 South Wacker Drive, 37th Floor, Chicago IL 60606

TO BE MOUNTED AT 10’-0" AFF (VERIFY TEL: (312) 201-7408 / FAX: (312) 201-0031
W/ ARCH). DIFFUSER TYPE TO BE

NAILOR "RNR” W/8"¢ NECK Baggage Handling Systems Consultants:
BNP ASSOCIATES INC.

/\/\% 101 East Ridge Office Park, Suite 103, Danbury CT 06810
TEL: (203) 792-3000 / FAX: (203) 792-4900
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~__BMS FIRE CONTROL PANEL IN
LOADING DOCK (BY CONTROLS
CONTRACTOR, SEE SPECS)
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Landscaping Consultants:
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i = awran o= I e == ALL SUPPLY DUCTWORK IN EXPOSED
) / oS 160 == STAIRS AREAS TO BE INTERNALLY LINED PER APPOLD DESIGN

x1 @ f} SPECIFICATIONS. 2432 East First Street, Duluth MN 55812

; R [ = S T | BT gl H! ALL DUCTWORK IN EXPOSED AREAS TEL: (218) 591-5079
T e oy 3 | RS T S VS | SN S E  1 | ] - @ TO HAVE PAINT GRIP FINISHED.

- COORDINATE PAINTING OF DUCTWORK
WITH GENERAL CONTRACTOR.
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ENGINEER CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that the

! \- engineerinhg plans, specifications
NN,

. =~ or report was prepared by me or
—IIg*CONTINUOLJ 1" SIDEWALL
\

N under my direct supervision and

CONTINUOUS 2-1/2" 40% CHECK—=IN CUOUNTER SLOT DlFﬁU ER 10'=0” A.F.F. that | am a duly licensed
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WALL CAV SUPPLY PLENUM Professional Engineer under the
%FED FRO IR FLOOR laws of the State of Minnesota.

&BELOW. SEE! DETAIL 4/A564. Print Name: Douglas C. Mass
Signature:

Date: 08/16/10
‘ Reg. No.: 21067

REVISIONS
NO. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 ADDENDUM 1 6.11.10

— 36x36 SPLASH BOX
LOCATED IN CONCRETE
FLOOR TOPPING (TYP)

I | AIR FLOOR DISCHARGE i
WITHIN ARCHITECTURAL
BASE BOARD ENCLOSURE

CHECK=IN [ [IBRY SEE DETAIL M503

CONFORMANCE SET 7.12.10

3 PERMIT REVISIONS 7.23.10

BUILDING PERMIT 8.16.10

100% REVIEW 8.16.10

BID PACKAGE 2A 1.24.11
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